CALL FOR PAPERS

International Journal for the Study of New Religions

This is an open call for submissions to *The International Journal for the Study of New Religions*. IJSNR publishes innovative studies with diverse approaches to the study of contemporary religion. The journal is seeking submissions for an expedited review, revision, and editing process. This call for papers may be particularly relevant for scholars who have conference papers or other articles at a near-publishable state and would like a speedy publication opportunity. Articles are to be submitted through our new IJSNR webpage, https://journal.equinoxpub.com/IJSNR, where the style and submission guidelines for authors can also be found.

The International Journal for the Study of New Religions is the journal for the International Society for the Study of New Religions. It is a peer-reviewed journal and considers submissions from both established scholars and research students from all over the world. Articles should be written in English for a general scholarly audience and address new religion/s broadly conceived. It is assumed that once submitted to International Journal for the Study of New Religions, articles will not be sent to other publishers until a decision about inclusion has been reached.

--

Editors | International Journal for the Study of New Religions | Equinox https://journals.equinoxpub.com/IJSNR/index